��–	 The property is held freehold 

–	� Genuine asset management potential including letting the 
remaining vacant space and exploring the opportunity to 
re-gear existing lease structures to extend the WAULT and 
improve the rental tone

Offers are sought in excess of £54,800,000 (Fifty Four Million, 
Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level reflects an attractive 
net initial yield of 6.50% exclusive of purchaser’s costs of 6.80% 
and a low capital value of £408 per sq ft.

Investment Rational

–	� Opportunity to purchase a prime island site in

[...]

record of both recent and live financings for 
similar assets across the UK. 

If you wish to discuss potential debt options, 
please contact:

Edward Daubeney

M 	 07795 430 028
E 	 edward.daubeney@eu.jll.com

Proposal

Offers are sought in excess of £54,800,000 
(Fifty Four Million, Eight Hundred Thousand 
Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive 
of VAT. A purchase at this level reflects an 
attractive net initial yield of 6.50% exclusive 
of purchaser’s costs of 6.80% and a low 
capital value of £408 per sq ft.

Zara Sless

M 	 07984 129 798
E 	 zara.sless@eu.jll.com